To Date: 05/10/2019
The Secretary,

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited, 7,

Lyons Range, Kolkata 700001

Ref.: Scrip Code: 541741

Ref: Share Holding Pattern under regulation 31(1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir.

With reference to the above mentioned subject. please find the enclosed herewith share holding
pattern for the Quarter and half year ended 30" September. 2019.

We request you to take the above information on the record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,
For Tinna Trade Limited

Monika Gupta
(Company Sccretary)

TINNA TRADE LIMITED
CIN : L51100DL2009PLC 186397
Regd. Office : No.-6, Sultanpur, (Mandi Road) Mehrauli, New Delhi-110030
Tel. No. : +91 11 4951 8530 (70 Lines) Fax: +91 11 2680 4883
E-mail : ttl.del@tinna.in Website: www tinnatrade.in



General information about company

Scrip code

541741

NSE Symbol

MSIT Symbol

ISIN

INE401201019

Name of the compans

FINNA TRADE LIMITED

Whether company s SMI

No

Class of Secunn

Lgquiny Shares

[vpe of report

Quarterhy

Quarter Fnded ¢ Hall vear ended/Date of Report {or Prehisting £ Allotment)

30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring sclected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

S Parteular Vs No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No o : Promoter Group sharcholder Public
| W hclh:‘x the Fasted Fntity has issued anv partly paid up No NS No No
shares
5 \‘thlhcr t]‘w Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
W g .isted Enti 8 es against which
4 hethu the 1 1$lcd Enmy has')any shares against whic No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whe i ith diffi ial
2 hether conlpany has equity shares with differentia No No No No
vouing rights
8 Whether the histed entity has any significant beneticial No
owner’




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as

No Of . o Number of Voting Rights held in each
No of Partly | N0 Of Total nos. | -0 01010 elags of secunties (1X)
. N < s ; - shares of shares
Catenon Categorv of | Nos. Of fully pmd | pard-up ARG iy shares held (caleulated as
LR shareholder | sharcholders | up equity | equin SUVE v A No ol Voting (XIV) Rights
i ) ) < Depositony o per SCRR. © Total as a
ill: t1h shares shares : (V) {Vvy: o s .
held (V| held RERIRGF (V1 LOSTYVIT As %4 0f
ch vl held L / ; Tass Jass | . .
e (Vi ataol Gt | S |y | e i
! (A-13-C2 ep N ey
Promoter &
(A Promoter Bl 6321347 6321347 73R1 6321347 6321347 [ 73 8t
Group
(B) Public 4758 2243403 2243403 26.19 2243303 2243403 1 26.19
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
- by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4769 8564750 8564750 100 8564750 8564750 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in | 0 = Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | 0 bered 1moe
Category of ; ; ; - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1n :
shareholder . . - . held in
) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of
(1 ) : As a % dematerialized
convertibic Warrants No. Of diluted share 547 Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (X1) Warrants (X1) | capital) (,XI): y No 2;}:;&' No. | of wotal
(a) (Y”M'\)/‘“a @y [ | tay | Shares
of (A+B+(2) held neld (b)
(b)
Promoter &
ALY Promater 73 81 6321347
Grroup
113} Public 2619 1384393
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
{ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
5 )
{&2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7905742




Table 1T - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

o N‘f Sharchol@lng Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | Of No. Of Total nos, | 358 %o of each class of securities (1X)
fully Panly .‘] e hares ~ | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up | paid- ;;ZI:: in ;YTSLSV“ shares o ] Total
St. of the shareholders | equity | up erlyig | held (VIO ) lculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
ST s : Depaository asa %
Shareholders (1) (1n shares equity ) per SCRR,
” | Receipts (IVYHV)+ ) of
held shares D RO 1957) (VIID) - Total
(1v) held Asa % of 6 as; eCl?SS Total Voting
%) (A+B+C2) | By rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 11 6321347 6321347 73.81 6321347 6321347 73.81
fl ’)b' fotal (A) il 6321347 6321347 | 7381 6321347 6321347| 73 81
] Foreign
Tl
Sharcholding
of romoter
and Promons 11 6321347 6321347 ERE 3| 6321347 6321347 73 %1
Giroup
(A IA)
(h- (A
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(H Institutions
Central
() Govemment! Sate:| | 28200 28200 | 033 28200 28200 | 0.33
Government(s)/
President of India
é“)b'T"‘al (B) 1 28200 28200 |033 28200 28200 | 0.33
(B8) Non-institutions

Individuals -
i.Individual
e sharcholders 4662 893227 893227 | 1043 §93227 893227 | 1043

holding nominal
share capital up 1o
Rs 2 lakhs

Individuals - 11
Individual
sharcholders

(40ny) holding nonunal 4 842786 RADT786 981 842786 842786 | .84
share capital in
excessof Rs 2
lakhs
i An: Qulics 9] 479190 479190 | 559 479190 479190 {550
(specify)
(S_L‘)b' Tolal {E5) 4757 2215203 2215203 | 25.86 2215203 2215203 | 25.86
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B) 4758 2243403 2243403 26.19 2243403 22434031 26.19
(H+(B)
(DHBY3)
(e Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B-C2) 4769 8564750 8564750 100 8564750 85647501 100
Thtal
Thial 4769 8364750 8564750 100 8564750 8564750 100

B




Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . asa

Number of

No Of Shares | %o assuming ull Number of Slhaimsd
e , v - o pledped or
No OF Shares | o L nd.u!)mg, conversion o Locked n e Number of
et No ol Shares | Outstanding convertibie shares (NI |0 il wquilyhames
coe Underlving | convertible sccurtties ( as a encumbered : Il
hr Outstanding R . . . (X1 held in
N Quistanding | sceunties and pereentage of ’ .
aonsetlibley Warrants (X1) | No. Of diluted share dymmaterialized
securities (X) > B share Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No | oftotal | No |oftotal
@) (Y”)ﬂ;\)/\f a% | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A3 Table 11 - Statement showing sharcholding patiern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
a) 73.81 6321347
’1“)b'T°"“’ (A} 73.81 6321347
2) Foreign
Total
Kharcholding of
> ap o
)rrnmmu and 73 81 6321347
romoter
roup (A (A)
1y (AN
3 Table 11 - Statement showing sharcholding patiern of the Public shareholder
1 Institutions
29 (033 28200
S:;b—W otal (B) 033 28200
3) Non-institutions
all)) 10.43 380119
a(ii)) 9.84 842786
e) 5.59 333290
gubslilal {5} 25.86 1556195
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.19 1584395
(B)=(BY1HB)
(2)-+13)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
')hm\l{ A-B(2 100 7905742
TowltA-B+C) 100 7905742




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
$hareholders
aly

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRIBHUPINDER
KUMAR SERHRI
AND RAPIL HUEY

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI
(BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SERHRIAND
SONS U

GAURAV
SEKHRI

SHOBHA
SEKHRI

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI

KAPIL
SEKHRI

AARTI
SEKHRI

PAN (il

AAHTIBYE2ON

AAHHBRE27P

AAOPGITO3G

ANTPSI222M

ANTPS6434P

ABKPS4820K

AQIPS4139K

o of tully
aid up equity
hares held
V)

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

0. Of Partly
paid-up equity
khares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Pepository
Receipts (V1)

[Total nos.
shares held
VI =
IVyH(V)-
v

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Shareholding
as Yo ol total
no of shares
caleulaled as
per SCRR.
10873V
Asaool
(A-B-C2)

306

077

1911

1.29

0.93

17.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiues (1X)

Class eg. X

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Class egy

Total

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.07

3.06

0.77

19.11

1.29

17.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlsing
Outstanding
Warrants 1 Xi)

No Of Shares
Underhving
Outstanding
convertible
securttics and
No. Of
Warrants (X1)
(@)

Shareholding .
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

0.07

capital) (XI)=

3.06

0.77

19.11

1.29

093

17.65




(M-t Xiiay
saool

(h-B-C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

NO. (&)

sa%of
total Shares

eld (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

saoof
iptal Shares
held (hy

Number o
Gy shares
| TOIT N
dematenalized
form i NIV

H

262300

66200

1636343

10287

TU700

1511347

eason for not

providing PAN

cason for not
providing
AN

Sharcholder

pe




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Bearial No

10

I

ame ol the
Sharcholders (1)

PUJA SEKHRI

KRISHNAV SEKHRI

ARNAV SEKHRI

ADITYA BRIJ SEKHRI

Click here to go back

AN (11)

AQIPS4220H

DDUPS7263F

DDUPS7277H

DDUPS7278)

Total

o. of fully paid
Wp equity shares
neld (1V)

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

0. Of Partly paid-
p equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
inderlving
depositon
Receipts ¢V

ol nos shares
sl -\

N LR

ISV

LA

RSN

0000

6321347

hatchioldimy as @
Yoot tatal no. of
shares tealeulated
< per SCRRL
1957) (VI As a
Lo of (A-B-C2)

2042

%)
»

73 81

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of secunities (1X)

Class eg X

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Class ey

Total

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2042

35

35

35

73.81

0. Of Shares
anderlving
Jutstanding
romerttble

securiies 1X

No o of Shites
Poadertny
g

IR

Wititaiis i N

Noo O Shires
Uilerlying
Outstandimg
converibie
secunibes and No
Of Warrants (X1}
(a)

Sharcholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)a) As a
% of (A-B-C2)

2042

3.5

3.5

35

73.81

Number of Locked

i shares (X1

Noota
AR I
Sty e

1

Number o Nhares pledged or otherwise encumbered (NI

N orads

Asa ol otal
Shates hield by




fumber of equity | 1749160 300000 300000 300000 6321347
hares held in L

ematerialized
i (X1V)

o —

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shircholder tvpe




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

$earial No.

1

2

ame of the
hareholders (1)

SHAMA ASHOK MEHRA

PADMAVATHI MANCHALA

Click here to go back

AN (1)

AAAPMB8128K

ADGPM35886K

Total

oot futly pad
i equity shares
neld IV

363000

300000

663000

o OF Panhy pamd-
1p ey shares
held (Ve

o O shares
nderty g
Depuositon
Recerpts (VD

lotal nos, shares
eld (VI =
1V)-(V)- (VD)

363000

300000

663000

hareholding as a
o of total no. of
hares (calculated
as per SCRR,
957) (VIII)Asa
Vo of (A+B+C2)

4.24

35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

363000

300000

663000

Class eg.v

Total

363000

300000

663000

Total as o "o ot

Lol Vot

iphis

424

-~

774

N O Shares
Undertying
Jutstanding
convertible
secunitics (X)

No. of Shares
Underlving
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Undertying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi}
(a)

Shareholding . as a
%0 assuming full
conversion of
comernble
Seeurniies (as a
percentage of
driuted ~hare
capital L ND

(VI e X Asa e
ol tA-B-C)

424

%3
‘N

Number of' Tocked

n shares (X1hH

No (a)

As a %o of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenalized
form (XIV)

363000

300000

663000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason fur no
providing PAN

-




Any Other (specify)

Scatal No

P

[

4

Categon

Badies Corporate

Non-Reswdent Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

Category  More
than | pereentage

More than | percentage of
sharcholding

Category

Category

Categon

Name ot the
Shareholders (1)

ASHOKA MERCANTILE LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN(11)

AAACA4221A

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (1)

34

27

30

91

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

291812

80000

18825

380365

479190

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No Of shares
underiving
Depository
Receipts 1V

[fotal nos shares
held (VD
(VI VIV

291K12

80000

18825

479150

Sharcholdmg as a
%o 0f total no of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR.
1957) (Vi) As a
%% of (A-B+C2)

3.41

093

444

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

291812

80000

18825

380365

479190

Class eg:y

Total

291812

80000

18825

380365

479190

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

341

022

4.44

5.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
com ernble
seeurtes (N

Novot Shares
Underhviny
Outstandimg
Warrants 1 X1)

No. O Shares
Underlymg
Outstanding
convertible
secunties and No
Of Warrants (X1)
{a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID - (X)Asa“s
ol (A-B-C2)

3.41

022

4.44

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No o




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
<hares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

291812

2600

18825

311865

333290

Reason for not providing PAN

Reasan for not

PAN

prencdin




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
¥:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality

in casc of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
hether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence

indirect
(Applicable
selected)




