

To
The Secretary,
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited, 7,
Lyons Range, Kolkata 700001

Ref.: Scrip Code: 541741

Ref: Share Holding Pattern under regulation 31(1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Date: 05/10/2019

Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir.

With reference to the above mentioned subject, please find the enclosed herewith share holding pattern for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019.

We request you to take the above information on the record. Thanking you

Yours faithfully, For Tinna Trade Limited



Monika Gupta (Company Secretary)

TINNA TRADE LIMITED

E-mail: ttl.del@tinna.in Website: www.tinnatrade.in

General information about company						
Scrip code	541741					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE401201019					
Name of the company	TINNA TRADE LIMITED					
Whether company is SMI:	No					
Class of Security	Liquity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Declaration										
Sr No	Particular	Yes. No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up-shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

New Delhi Gron-

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities			
Category (1)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos, Of shareholders (III)	No of fully paid up equity shares held (1V)	No Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) (IV) (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
				paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository			No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
				held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg X	Class eg y	Total	% of (A-B-C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	6321347			6321347	73 81	6321347		6321347	73.81
(B)	Public	4758	2243403			2243403	26.19	2243403		2243403	26.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4769	8564750			8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100

New Delhi Grow.

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Ciroup				73 81					6321347
(B)	Public				26 19					1584395
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
5.0	Total				100					7905742

New Delhi Jeon.

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he urities (IX)	
St.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	,		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promoter	Group	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
)	Indian					- 0. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		_			
a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
iub-Total (Λ) 1)		11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
2)	Foreign										
Iotal Shareholding Promoter Iromoter Iron Iron Iron Iron Iron Iron Iron Iro		. 11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
3	Table III - Statemen	it showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sh	archolder		,			
1)	Institutions			10				٠			
2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	28200			28200	0.33	28200		28200	0.33
Sub-Total (B) 2)		1	28200			28200	0.33	28200		28200	0.33
3)	Non-institutions										
a(+))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 2 takhs	4662	893227			893227	10.43	893227		893227	10.43
a (11))	Individuals - ii Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs 2 lakhs	4	842786			842786	9 8-1	842786		842786	9.84
d)	Any Other (specify)	91	479190			479190	5.59	479190		479190	5.59
Sub-Total (B) 3)		4757	2215203			2215203	25.86	2215203		2215203	25.86
Fotal Public Shareholding B)=(B) 1)+(B) 2)+(B)(3)		4758	2243403			2243403	26.19	2243403		2243403	26.19
	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		4769	8564750			8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100
Fotal A · B · C · i		4769	8564750			8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100



					T		Nium	ber of	
\$r.	No Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	f Shares lying inding rtible ties (X) No of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a ¹⁰ 6 assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	es ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (X1)= (V11)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
٨	Table II - Stater	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)		0 0000 0 00000		73.81					6321347
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.81					6321347
(2)	Foreign			× × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×			,	•	,
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.81					6321347
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public sharel	holder	SV tancor i			
(1)	Institutions				_				
(2)				0 33					28200
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.33			<u> </u>		28200
(3)	Non-institution	ıs			,		,		·
(a(i))				10.43					380119
(a(ii))				9.84					842786
(e)				5.59					333290
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.86					1556195
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				26.19					1584395
C	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promot	er- No	n Public s	harel	nolder	
Total (A -B · C2)				100					7905742
Total (A · B + C)				100					7905742



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
earial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Name of the Chareholders	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI(BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI AND KAPIL HUF)	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI (BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI AND SONS HUF)	GAURAV SEKHRI	SHOBHA SEKHRI	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI	KAPIL SEKHRI	AARTI SEKHRI				
AN (II)	АЛНИВ8826N	ААННВ8827Р	AAOPG3103G	AATPS1222M	AATPS6454P	ABKPS4820K	AOJPS4139K				
No. of fully said up equity hares held IV)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347				
No. Of Partly baid-up equity hares held V)											
No. Of shares inderlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. Shares held VII) = IV) (V) (V)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347				
Shareholding as a "a of total no of shares calculated as per SCRR. 1957) (VIII) As a "a of (A - B - C2)	0.07	3,06	0.77	19.11	1.29	0.93	17.65				
Number of Ve	oting Rights held in each c	lass of securities	(1X)								
Class eg:X	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347				
Class eg:y											
Total	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	0.93	17.65				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (X1)											
No Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	a	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	0 93	17.65				

		1	E	4	E	1	1
(VII)=(X1)(a) As a % of (A+B=C2)							
Number of Loc	eked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or other	vise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6010	2623(0)	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

1		Individuals/F	lindu undivided l	Family	
Searial No	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUJA SEKHRI	KRISHNAV SEKHRI	ARNAV SEKHRI	ADITYA BRIJ SEKHRI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AOJPS4220H	DDUPS7263F	DDUPS7277H	DDUPS7278J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Fotal nos shares hetd (VII) [V=(VI=,VI)	1749160	SOUNTER	200000	300000	6321347
Shareholding as a Pa of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR. 1957) (VIII) As a Pa of (A+B+C2)	20.42	3.5	3 5	.35	73 81
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	h class of securities (IX)			1
Class eg X	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Class eg:y				1	
Total	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.42	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No of Shares I inderlying Christanding Warrants (X)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (X1) (a)		i			
Shareholding . as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A - B · C2)	20.42	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No (a)					
As a "a of total States held chi-					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)			
No (a)					
As a * of total Shares held (b)					
No (a) As a * o of total					New Delhi

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1749160	300000	Ť	300000	300000	6321347
Reason for not pre	oviding PAN				1	
Reason for not providing PAN				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Shareholder type						

earial No.	1	2	.1
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAMA ASHOK MEHRA	PADMAVATHI MANCHALA	Click here to go back
AN (II)	AAAPM8128K	ADGPM5886K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (TV)	363000	300000	663000
No Of Partly paid- ip equity shares held (V)			
No Of shares inderlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Fotal nos, shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	363000	300000	663000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	3.5	7.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securition	es (IX)	
Class eg: X	363000	300000	663000
Class eg.y			
otal	363000	300000	663000
Iotal as a "a of Iotal Voting rights	4 24	3.5	7 74
No Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diduced share capital) (X)1 (X)1 (X) As a % of (A · B · C2)	4 24	3.5	7.74
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		
No (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	363000	300000	663000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not	1
BARRESON 92 BASSESSON 92 9	l l
providing PAN	

	Λ	ny Other (specify)			
Scanal No	i	2	3	4	
alegory	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Bodies Corporate	
Category More han I percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (1)	ASHOKA MERCANTILE LIMITED				Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACA4221A				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	34	27	30	91
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	291812	80000	18825	380365	479190
No. Of Partly paid- ip equity shares ield (V)					
No Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos shares held (VII) (IV)·(V)·(VI)	291812	80000	18825	380365	479190
Shareholding as a ⁿ -c of total no of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a ⁹ / ₂ of (A+B+C2)	3.41	0 93	0.22	4,44	5.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	X)			<u> </u>
Class eg: X	291812	80000	18825	380365	479190
Class eg:y					
Total	291812	80000	18825	380365	479190
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.41	0.93	0.22	4.44	5.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (X1)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= [VII] (X) As a % 6	3.41	0.93	0.22	4.44	5.59
of (A-B-C2)		and the second s		1	
Number of Locked	I in shares (XII)	L-,		1	1

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	291812	2600	18825	311865	333290			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

France New Delhi

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution Exercise of control Exercise of significant influence

New Delhi

学